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THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT B.B.A.(FOREIGN TRADE)

HELD IN JAN-2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER
ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME RESULT
000000015014 DHIRAJ CHOUDHARY PASS
000070460605 MAHIPAL SINGH SOLANKI PASS
000070460606 KRITIKA NAGAR PASS
000070460613 PURNIMA MISHRA PASS
000070460614 SAMEER AHUJA PASS
000070460615 SHIVAM PATIDAR PASS
000070460617 MAYUR SHENDE FAIL
000070460618 PUSHPENDRA JAISWAL ATKT
000070460621 RISHABH PATEL PASS
000070460626 ASHISH ANGAR PASS
000070460629 VARUNAPRIYA B PASS
000070460632 ANURAG ARYA PASS
000070460636 NAMIT MEHRA PASS
000070460639 MADHAV PATIDAR PASS
000070460644 SAKET SHARMA PASS
000070460647 JANVI BAJAJ PASS
000070460650 SAURABH JAIN PASS
000070460781 YASHPAL PANWAR PASS
000080460083 SATYAM GOUR ATKT
000080460084 ANANT KUMAR MOGA PASS
000080460085 SUMEYYA SHEIKH FAIL
000080460086 VAIBHAV SHARMA PASS
000080460087 GEET AJMANI PASS
000080460088 HARSHIKESH JADON FAIL
000080460089 NAVEEN TIWARI ATKT
000080460090 GAURAV RAWAT ATKT
000080460091 GAURAV SINGH ATKT
000080460092 SANSKAR GOUR ATKT
000080460093 SANKALP SONI ATKT
000080460094 SHRUTI SHARMA PASS
000080460095 ANJALI SONI PASS
000080460096 ANUJ BALSARAF PASS
000080460097 NAYAN SUGANDH ATKT
000080460098 PARAG KESWANI PASS
000080460099 JAYESH KHANDELWAL ATKT
000080460100 BURHANUDDIN BOHRA ATKT
000080460101 SAKSHI JOSHI ATKT
000080460102 MOHIT PANDEY ATKT
000080460103 MOHAMMAD INZIMAM FAIL
000080460104 FAIZAN SHAIKH PASS
000080460105 HARSHIT GUPTA PASS
000080460106 KETUMAN SONI ATKT
000080460107 NAMAN CHHAJED PASS
000080460108 PIYUSH AGRAWAL PASS
000080460109 HIMANSHI SARATHE PASS
000080460110 APARAJITA BANERIJEE ATKT
000080460111 NEELESH POHANI ATKT
000080460112 AMIT NAGAR ATKT
000080460113 ABHISHEK PANDEY ATKT
000080460114 DIVYANSHU SONI ATKT
000080460115 YASH JOSHI PASS
000080460116 SATYAPAL SINGH RAJPUT PASS
000080460117 SHIVA SINGH PASS
000080460118 YASH MADHAV PASS
000080460119 ANUSHKA LAAD PASS
000080460120 AAKANSHA CHOUDHARY PASS
000080460121 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI PASS
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000080460122
000080460123
000080460124
000080460125
000080460126
000080460127
000080460128
000080460963
000080460964
000080460965
000080460966
000080460967
000080460992
000080460993
000080460994
000080460995
000080461044
000080461045
000080461054
000080461178
000080461179
000063490387
000063490392
000073490016
000073490019
000073490021
000073490036
000073490037
000063510006
000073510055
000073510056
000073510058
000073510060
000073510062
000073510063
000073510064
000083510001
000083510002
000083510003
000083510004
000083510005
000083510006
000083510007
000083510008
000083510009
000083510010
000083510011
000083510012
000083510013
000083510014
000083510119
000073830821
000073830822
000073830824
000073830825
000073830830
000073830831
000073830832
000073830835
000073830838
000073830843
000083830001

AVANTIKA SHARMA
ASHUTOSH JHARIYA

NIKHIL CHAWDA
BURHANUDDIN DIKENWALA
ADARSH RATHORE

KARAN PATEL

MUSKAN BARKIYA

LAKSHAYA KASHYAP

PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH ARAKH
RISHABH AGRAWAL

SANYAM KALA

VITHIKA WAMAN MANDLEKAR
DILPREET SINGH DUA
HITENDRA SINGH JHALA
SHIVAM ASTHANA

RISHABH GOSWAMI

RITIKA SHARMA

AYUSH OJHA

ASHUTOSH SHARMA

YASHRAJ KUMRAWAT
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
FAIL
ATKT
ATKT
FAIL
FAIL
ATKT
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
ATKT
FAIL
FAIL

VIKAS KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR SING FAIL

KAUSTUBH MISHRA
ASHISH RAJPUT
PRIYANKA CHAUHAN
RISHIRAJ RAJPUT
ANJALI GOUD

NITESH CHOUDHARY
ROSHNI RATHORE
RAKHI SIKARVAR
YOGESH DEVDA

MOMIN SHAH

ANIKET THAKUR
MANVI SATANKAR
KARTIK PATEL
KHUSHI SONI

RAMA PRAJAPATI
UTKARSH MISHRA
MOHIT PACHORI
PRIYANKA VERMA
YASH PRATAP SINGH DODIYA
TRAPTI LASHKARI
KUNDAN PATIDAR
SILKY MAHESHWARI
BALKRISHANA RAGHUVANSHI
YASH AGARWAL
UJJAWAL SHUKLA
ANUJ BARVE
RAMANAND VISHNOI
SIMRAN GUPTA
ANJALI SINGH PARIHAR
VIJAY SOLANKI
RAHUL BAGANA

JANVI WAKDE
ABHISHEK SOLANKI
ANIKET KUMAR TRIPATHI
PRIYA JOSHI

RAJA CHOUDHARY
SOURABH MISHRA
KHUSHBOO PAL
AMARDEEP PAL
SHUBHAM JAISWAL
VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA
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ATKT
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
PASS
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ATKT
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

TOT STUDENTS-
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457/
364/
359/
392/
434/
390/
439/
231/
356/
331/
289/
239/
334/
298/
396/
250/
215/
339/
229/
236/
231/
320/
353/
410/
352/
368/
410/
351/
386/
383/
427/
393/
387/
450/
222/
389/
236/
397/
424/
377/
434/
303/
413/
411/
358/
401/
315/
335/
451/
426/
183/
387/
395/
421/
377/
385/
412/
290/
384/
378/
399/
166/

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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